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NMPOKPIMATIKH HMEPIAA GRAND PRIX

OEZZAAONIKH
24 - 26 Noe 2017

SYMMETOXEZX ava ArQNIZMA
50m YMTIO - FYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

24/11/2017 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:29.42
147894 AOYAH AZHMINA 2002 APHZ 00:32.82
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:33.68
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 00:35.62
134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ :36. 2@
163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ :
135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ

157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK

160393 INANNOYAAKH IMEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ

157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAIMNOAH :37.
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. :38.
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ Q 00:38.41
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:38.48
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 00:38.52
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZT@ 00:39.92
165716 ZAlNANH ZQH 2004 00:39.98
163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA 2005 00:40.19
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 00:40.34
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 20 4 00:40.47
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2 x 72.M.KA 00:41.11
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA T2 TKA 00:41.58
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA OAYZ.OEZ. 00:41.64
166309 MAMAGANAZIQY KYPIAKH MAPIA 4 ATMOAKAA 00:45.44
163808 AAZKAAIAAOQY MEAATIA 005 APHZ 00:46.32
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:47.93
172815 AAANA AHMHTPA 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:49.80
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ

162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZT@ 2004 APHZ

159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ

162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYHY{ AANAH 2005 APHZ

140719 AAEZIOY NANATI 2000 APHZ

163204 TTAKOYMATOY 2004 APHZ

147134 BAAXOQOY z00 2001 APHZ

153970 TKOYNTA AN 2001 APHZ

156768 TAAAIOY PI 2002 APHZ

131913 OQAH ADPO 1997 APHZ

155422 NOY wzm 2003 MAOK

159800 2I0Y ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK

162362 IQANNA 2005 MAOK

163080 AH ZOO®IA 2005 MAOK

154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK

157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK

158501 ZIAMIAIAOY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK

162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA 2005 MAOK

157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ

160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHZ

158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK

180449 AIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH 2004 MAKEAONIK

162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK

162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK

170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK

177829 ZEPAAPH MAPIA 2005 MAKEAONIK
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144558
167304
159108
161891
159409
159440
160301
168586
162427
162529
162189
162118
158414
147297
158435
172469
163919
176170
135258
143304
162145
176099
162071
156915
159473
160030
163187
165510
162070
157024

MHTOY BAXZIAIKH
MAMAAOMOYAQY KAAAIOMH
AITEAIAQOY ZTYAIANH
NOYNH AIKATEPINH
MANAAAOQOY EAEYOGEPIA
HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA
PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH
KONTA ANAZTAZIA

HAKOY ANNA

NMAKH AIKATEPINH
MAAENAH EYTYXIA

OAZITH MAPIA

OXBATOBA KATEPZINA
MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA
TZEAENTAKH MAPIANG©H
MAMAAOIMOYAQOY MAPIA
AOYMIMPH AHMHTPA
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
MAMAZAH AGANAZIA
ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
MMOYZAOYKH EAENH
MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZQH
KAPPA EYOYMIA
MMNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA
BAZIAEIAAOY MOAY=ZENH

50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2000
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2001
2001
2003
2004
2005
2005
1998
2000
2004
2005
2005
2003
2003
2004
2005
2003
2005
2005

MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NHP.BEPOIA
NHP.BEPOIA
NHP.BEPOIA
AEA.MITOA.

A=QN 4
OK YZA
o] A

\9 arteio

ATIOAKAA Q
AHOAKAA@
EATEK %
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N
V

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ZUHHETOXNAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOZ RPHE 00:27.19
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA KAO OEPMAI 00:28.45
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 4 Oz0l 00:28.94
155408 KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINO \ 002 APHZ 00:29.17
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNMAOK 00:29.71
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:30.04
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK 00:30.72
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -(DI/\@ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.65
136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPI 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:31.71
160493 >ABBAMETPAKHZ AN@ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:33.83
158197 NTOYPAKOIAQY A > 2003 APHZ 00:35.28
164074 MANQAONMOYANOZAZFEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 00:36.87
157183 MEAIZZAPHZ \ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:37.36
162119 KOPAANOYA )Q" NEIOZ 2005 APHZ 00:37.39
170098 MAMANAZTASIOX TIANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 00:37.50
159209 XOYPO IAQPFIOZ 2004 NAOK 00:38.07
159890 I'IAI'I OZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 000 00:40.35
162365 KOXT AHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2005 MAOK 00:41.35
166217 T2I 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:43.89
166568 OYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 000 00:46.52
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ
166905 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ
176361 MAMAAOINOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 APHZ
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHX
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK
162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOZX 2005 MAOK
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147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004
158515 MANOZXZ AMOXTOAOZ 2004
147542 KONTOAAZOZ PA®AHA 2001
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO= 2003
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIO= 2004
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005
168357 ®OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004
168358 ®OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005
178516 >EMEPTZIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2005
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX 2005
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO 2001
142464 MATIOMOYAOZ MNETPOZ 1999
155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ 2002
167290 TKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOXZ 2004
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PA®AL 2005
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOX 2005
160353 NMOAYZOZ ANEZANAPOZ 2004
159466 >ZTEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ 2005
163202 KAPAMIIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004
164903 GEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005
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MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
NHP.BEPOIA
(6]0JC)

(60fC)
ATOAKAA

ATOAKAA
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AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.K. HATEIO SUHHETOXNAS
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1 02:15.00
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH PHZ 02:16.94
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA MAOK 02:23.25
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA MAOK 02:23.28
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH \ APHZ 02:27.96
154762 KAMEAAQOY EAENH 2002 MAOK 02:29.02
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPIN 2005 MAOK 02:34.78
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZT, 2004 APHZ 02:37.31
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK 02:37.89
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOTI 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:38.48
162378 IZTIKOIAQY XPIXTI V@ 2005 MAOK 02:38.53
162530 TOYAQOYTH E/\IZA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:39.96
163696 l 2005 APHS 03:09.59
162208 2005 APHZ
162186 2005 APHX
162117 KEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ
161323 2004 APHZ
147277 Q¥ >TAMATIA 2002 APHZ
161018 AOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ
137430 1998 APHZ
156041 KAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 MAOK
155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK
153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA 2002 MAOK
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK
157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ
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157419
155009
160496
160487
167687
139446
147952
167171
134739
147577
159342
162268
162636
156787
156048
161117
162891
159440
160301
159437
160366
156542
162529
162189
162194
158414
147297
158413
159685
158435
158404
161778
170821
162549
160991
166252
158276
143544
155069
154944
162070

KAPAIZKOY ANNA

MAAENAH ®ANH

MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
KOYPTH ®QTEINH
2IAXOYAH HAIANA
PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
MOAYZOYAH OATA
KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
MHTOY AAEZANAPA
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
TOYZIOY EAENH
MHAIANIAOY NMOAYZENH
BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA
NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
APBANITIAOY EAENH
HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA
METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA

MAZ>A MAPIANNA
PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH
KONTA ANAZTAZIA
KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
NMAKH AIKATEPINH
MAAENAH EYTYXIA
HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
=ENIAOY EYAITEAIA

OAZITH MAPIA

ANAPEAAQOY ANAZTAZIA
ZANAONIKIAQOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
2IMOYAH BAZIAIKH
TPIKIQNH MEQPITA
FEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH
MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA

AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH

MOAYXPONIAAOQOY BAZIAEIL
MMNAPMMAPOYZH HAIA TE

AIAMANTOIOYAQOY KYPIAKH \
MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA @

2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
1999
2001
2005
1999
2001
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2001
2001
2003
2003

004
2001
2002
2002
2005
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HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA

KA
ARQLOEPMAIL

NEAMOAH

NHP.BEPOIA
(6]0IC)
(6]0fC]
ATAAN.OEZ
OK NAOYZA

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA Q
KAO ©EP
KAO ©
KAO OE I
KAGBEPMA
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AM OVOUATEN®VUHO QX E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZT - 1995 APHX 01:54.56
156035 GAINEKOZ A > 2002 APHZ 02:05.73
143273 PIITAZ ZNYP INIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:07.42
157176 APXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:07.44
157453 TINOZ 2003 APHZ 02:09.55
147278 ANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 02:11.92
155456 NOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK 02:11.97
156356 2003 MAOK 02:12.54
156047 IAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:13.36
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 02:13.71
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIoz 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:13.92

NAOIZOY AAAMOZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 02:14.00
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ 02:14.11
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 02:17.11
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 02:17.80
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK 02:17.97
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ 2002 APHZ 02:18.12
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK 02:18.97

KED®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 02:20.00
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:21.74
158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:21.94
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161237
155214
160603
164461
168380
162142
162119
162371
159890
178064
163273
162191
127862
136812
147120
162736
154822
166542
158484
158586
145849
147128
158197
139770
136144
124581
139699
144124
143831
147281
143172
147621
155386
158447
155552
132132
139445
135818
157418
157416
160493
143160
168357
168358
154939
157561
164861
157888
157881
161777
157877
155307
158706
159683
166747
162444
162213
158275
160874
166568
159700
130540
164084
164080

NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
APAMIMATZHZ >TE®ANOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ

FKIATAZ OIAIMMNOX

=YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ

KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KO=ZENOTI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMOZT(C
META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ

NAAAZ NOYKAZ

MYAQNAZ ©OQTIOZ

AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOX
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX

OEOCAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
KAANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
OQMOI'AOY ZABBAZ

2IONAZ TEQPIIOZ

NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ

2ZTAMOZ IQANNHZ

TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN
XATZHTEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/
TZQPTZHZ MEQPIIOZ
XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ FTEQPIIOZ
BAANOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ
NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ

KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
ZOOIANIAHZ IQANNHZ
ABGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
NIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
BAP>AMHZ ANAPEAZ
MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ M'EQPIIO
KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
ZABBAMNETPAKHZ ANAPEA
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPI

OAQPOZ BAZIAEIO @
DOAQPOZ AOGANAZ
FAAHZ KQNZTA

MANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ
KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ
BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ

AEBEZ IQANNHZ
KONTOIEQPIOZ NIKOAAOZ

2002
2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
1996
1999
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2002
2001
2001
2003
1999
1998
1995
1999
2000

1999
2003
2003
2004
2001
2004
2005
2002
2003
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
1998
2005
2005

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
ATOAKAA
APHZ
MAOK
APHZ
MAOK
(60fC]
ATOAKAA
(60fC)
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHXZ
APHZ
APHXZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
oz ol
NHP.BEPOIA
(6]0JC)
ATOAKAA
MANZEP
A=QN 40 EK
A=QN 40 EK

100m MPOZOIO0 - F'YNAIKQN (25)

02:23.42
02:24.29
02:25.90
02:26.05
02:30.71
02:37.07
02:41.07
02:41.68
02:52.04
02:57.46
03:02.20

S
S
&

&Y

2000 NA
2001 MAQK
2001
20
2 K
AOK
MAOK
7 MAOK
<§§§> 1999 HPAKAHE
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AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX 01:16.72
155908 PAYTOIOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:22.70
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:24.83
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 01:25.50
159184 MAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:25.64
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:26.50
160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 01:28.99
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 01:29.00
162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 01:29.14
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 01:30.03
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK 01:30.08
158445 KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:30.46
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ 01:31.22
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 5@
158735 ©OEMEAIAOQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK
166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ
162281 MIXAHAOQOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 3%
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 4.:36.
164902 AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK % :37.
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:42.39
162275 AXIMAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONI Q 01:43.18
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000 01:46.90
163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ 01:52.97
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 AP
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 AP
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 A
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 20
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2 >
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA AOK
163488 AYKIAQOY MYPTQ MAOK
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 5 NAOK
162968 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH \ 005 MAOK
162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA 2005 MAOK
157171 MAPIOIFAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITE 2003 HPAKAHZ
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ
165716 ZAINANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
143450 IQANNIAQY XPYZOYA 2000 HPAKAHZ
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNI 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAPE 2001 MAKEAONIK
154948 KIOZKEPIAOQOY K 2002 MAKEAONIK
155030 TEPZIAQY AO© 2002 MAKEAONIK
159342 KYMPIANIAO 2003 MAKEAONIK
162283 MOYPATI XPY2OlHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK
177829 2005 MAKEAONIK
167304 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

161248 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

143110 2000 AA AZTEPIA
156044 2002 AA AZTEPIA
163363 KAPATATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
168591 MAPAZKEYOIOYAOY EAENH KQNZT/ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAIL
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OGEPMAI
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO GEPMAI
162426 EYATTEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI
170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH 2005 KAO GEPMAIL
147208 MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH

162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
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158276 AIAMANTOIOYAOQOY KYPIAKH 2004
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005
132319 ZEBAZTIAAOY APIZTH 1997
157909 IQ>ZH® AHMHTPA 2001
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004
157024 BAZINAEIAAQOY MNMOAYZENH 2005

100m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)

NHP.BEPOIA
NHP.BEPOIA
000
000
AMOAKAA
OK NAOY=A
24/11/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
143452 AZMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:02.56
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 01:03.05
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 MANZEP 01:06.06
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 01:17.92
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 01:19.45
162736 MNMATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 01:22.50
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK 01:23.15©
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAzZ.K.BOzn 01:25
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 01:
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
163257 KYPIFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAOAF 2005 000
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AZXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ Q
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ @
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHX
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ

158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
168380 IKIATAZ ®IAINMOZ

135404 NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ
135331 MANIATHZ XYMEQN

156836 MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEEANAPOZ
143273 PIITAZ ZNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ

156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ

163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005
121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZX @ 1992
141308 MEMMEZ NIKOAAOZ 1999
147080 @ 2001
154947 ANTIR 2002
158449 LYY 2003
162279 2004
166997 2005
167071 2004
164527 2002
157168 2003
155899 2002
166178 2004
159143 AHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX 2005
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ 2005
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002
143297 AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ 2000
155134 KAMMNEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003
170819 KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2005
166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004
120964 MAMAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994
109640 NMANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATMIQTHZ 2004

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
oz ol

A=QN 40 EK




O ONOOU A WNER

- e e e e b e
ONOGOOU A WNERDO

O ONOGOOUBAWNR

W INNNNNNNNNNRFEERR B B B B B &
O VWAONOOUIMRWNHRHOOVOONOGOUDWNERERDO

O NGOV DA, WNER

200m NETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

24/11/2017 Anoy.
7

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 MAOK
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ
159413 NAZKAPIAQOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO GEPMAIL
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
135683 MPAZZA MAPIA 1998 O®O

200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO

158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
132305 TZO0YMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOXZ

158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ

159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ

147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ

124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOOQN
132612 AAAAOITANNHZ ASTEPIOZ
160848 ZI>KOX AMOZTOAOZ

147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX

157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN \
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ

162272 TZINBEOTAOY ZYMEQ
155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOZ NI (@
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEA: \
157458 MITZ0Z AGANA X
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ §

157888 ANAPEAAHZ

157878 AMOSTOAIA
147295 KAPATZIOYARS

2TAYPOZ
158706 ZIMOy, ¢ 2QTHPIOX
158411 MO AAHZ STEPI10%
162222 XAI AOANAZIOZ

143535 1 ZAZ XPHZTOZ
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

2004

50m MPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
(0]0fC)
ATOAKAA

02:13.49
02:15.90
02:24.75
02:27.66
02:32.77

25/11/2017 Npwi
1

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:35.64
156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.35
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:38.48
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 00:39.51
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 00:40.14
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 00:40.91
160393 NTANNOYAAKH ITEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 00:41.50
166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:42.14



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

157909
157180
164902
162141
165716
179268
174409
162186
163696
158478
147187
163808
157449
156040
158609
158735
159601
161898
163488
162106
162368
155908
160496
159414
143450
163076
162636
165354
175601
170304
163900
164172
144558
164231
167304
161248
143110
159413
159437
163363
162887
166177
162427
168591
158705
172469
162426
170828
147208
159184
159188
164875
172478
156919
158276
132319
158640
155248
160030
161864
158639
163275
178665
178667
142943

IQZH® AHMHTPA

2IQMOY MATAAAHNH
NOYTZOINOYAOY ZOdIA
MOYZTAKIAQOY ZYMEAA MAPIA
ZAMANH ZQH

TZIAPOY EAENH
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
NITZOYAH IQANNA
FKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA
MAYPOMATIAQOY AEZMOINA
AAZKAAIAAQY TEAATIA
MHTTOY XPYZA
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA
PHIFINOY AGHNA
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
AYKIAQY MYPTQ
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
AZAANIAOY IQANNA
IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA
ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA
TOYZIOY EAENH
OP®ANIAQY EYAO=IA
OPOANIAQY MANATIQTA

TZIQPA MEATIOMENH A©GANAZIA

OKTAMNOTH EIPHNH
AAAMIAQY MAPIA

MHTOY BAXZIAIKH
MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
MAMAAOMOYAQOY KAAAIOMH
KOKKINOY AOMNA
MEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
METPOMOYAOQY EYTENIA

KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©OEO

MOYPATIAQY MEAIMNO H
MANATIQTIAQOY IQA
MAPAZKEYOMOYA H KQNXT/

Y ANAPEAN

ZEMEPTZIAOY-T¢

;).’ol 9.,/ OY ANAZTAZIA
4-;{//2 ®QTEINH
MAXA ZQTHPIA

KAMIMANOY MAPIA
AIAMANTOIOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
ZEBAZTIAAOQY APIZTH
KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
AMMATZIAOY MATAAAHNH
MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
AIAMANTH AHMHTPA
ATAMANTH MAPIA
AAZKANOIMNOYAQY GEOAQPA

2001
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2001
2005
2003
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2002
2004
2004
2000
2005
2004
2005

2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2001
2002
2004
2004
2004
2001
2004
1997
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2000

(6]0fC]
HPAKAHZ
A=QN 40 EK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OE
MAKEAQNI

AYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.

4 OAYZ.OEZ.
000 AA AXTEPIA

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
AZYZ OEX
NHP.BEPOIA
(6]0IC)

(6]0fC]
AEA.TITOA.
ATOAKAA
ATOAKAA
(6]0fC]

(6]0IC)
MOZKATEP
MOZKATEP
M.AA.TPEBE

Q

00:42.15
00:44.24
00:44.26
00:44.29
00:45.55
00:46.78
00:51.37

>
N

4
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157024

BAZIAEIAAQOY MNMOAY=ZENH

2005

50m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OK NAOYZA

25/11/2017 Npwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
143452 AZIMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:28.68
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 MANZEP 00:30.97
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK 00:33.80
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA 00:35.35
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:37.13
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 00:37.20
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAzZ.K.BOzn 00:38.14
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:38.16
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:38.67
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 00O 00:38.97
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIANO 2004 MAOK 00:39.13
163257 KYPIFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ :39. O@
168380 IKIATAZ QIAINMNOZ 2005 APHZ :
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 00O
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMNOAKAA
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000
166183 AIAASKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:44.91
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ Q 00:45.68
166243 TPOYINKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAHOAH@ 00:46.48
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZT 00:51.57
167290 TKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NEANO 00:55.60
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AP
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AP
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 A
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 20
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2 >
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ PHZ
176361 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ APHZ
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 8 APHZ
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ \ 001 APHZ
155942 AIAMIMAZ EMMANOYHA 2003 MAOK
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK
160848 ZI2KOZ AMOZTONOZ 2005 MAOK
135331 MANIATHZ ZYMEQN 1998 MAOK
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-I H> 2002 OAYZ.OEZ.

139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAP 1999 HPAKAHZ
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIO 2003 HPAKAHZ
163271 NAG®AZANHZ A > 2005 HPAKAHZ
121450 MIXANTAZHZ b3 1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
139869 TMAIMAAOIO MEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK
141308 MEMIMEZ ONAODZ 1999 MAKEAONIK
147080 NKAAT HZ AHA 2001 MAKEAONIK
154947 BIO NZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK
158449 TMA MANAFIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK
118580 IAHZ NAZAPOZ 1993 OAYZ.0EZ.
162279 IANIAHZ OGEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
166997 ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
176424 APNAKHZ PAAAHZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA
142464 MATOMNOYAOZ MNETPOZ 1999 NEATOAH
140554 ®PAITOZ XPHXTOZ 1999 NEATMOAH
143297 AITTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO GEPMAI
170819 KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAIL

2
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120964
155242
158823
159916
159886
159520
155255
109640
162595

MAMAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
TQNIAZ OEOAQPOZ

2ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ

KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ

1994 NEAMNOAH
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 00O

2003 OO

2002 AEA.MTOA.
1991 Oz ol
2005 A.T.Z.N.KA

100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

25/11/2017 Npwi

3

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS

139446 PAYTOIOYAQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX 00:59.70
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:59.73

XATZHAOIZOY ANNA 2004 NO NAKATAM 01:00.84

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB 01:01.00©
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ :
147140 ZINMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA 2002 APHZ \OA4.
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK +O¥
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 3::05.
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ %1:05.95
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 01:06.69
160393 NANNOYAAKH IMEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ Q 01:07.96
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAK/\HZ@ 01:08.88
163080 >*KOYAH ZO®IA 2005 NAOK 01:09.70
143544 TIANTEAIAAQY AZTMAZIA 2001 00O 01:09.83
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH / 01:10.15
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 01:10.19
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 01:10.21
154762 KAMEAAQY EAENH 01:10.39
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 01:10.71
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA EAMNOAH 01:10.80
157433 KANOY AANAH 01:11.02
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2 NEAMOAH 01:11.05
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH \ MAKEAONIK 01:11.09
158501 ZIAMIIAIAOQY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK 01:11.40
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 01:11.94
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 01:11.94
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH @ 2004 MAOK 01:11.96
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITE 2003 AMNOAKAA 01:12.11
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIA 2005 APHZ 01:12.19
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANK AZIA 2004 APHZ 01:12.34
160395 MAMAZHZH OPE 2004 APHZ 01:12.34
165814 >APANTIAQY 2003 MAOK 01:12.83
160030 MMOYZAQOYK 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:13.09
162117 NAZIOYA KEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 01:13.29
172478 ZAMAP 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:13.65
157146 WY AITTEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK 01:13.89
158516 NH 2003 MNAOK 01:13.91
160377 OY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 01:14.15
161018 PAKOIAQOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 01:14.86
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK 01:15.28
155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK 01:15.40
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:16.31
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 01:16.95
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:18.73
179268 TZIAPOY EAENH 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:18.96
162275 AXTAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:23.94
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ 01:27.15
166309 MAMAGANAZIQY KYPIAKH MAPIA 2004 ATMOAKAA 01:28.61
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:31.36

162208
161323

AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA

2005 APHZ
2004 APHZ



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

143613
147187
147276
163808
143182
140719
157445
163204
156043
156768
160382

MAMATTANNH FEQPITA
MAYPOMATIAQY AEZMOINA
KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
AAZKAAIAAQY TEAATIA
FANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA
AAEZIOY MANATIQTA

KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
MAKOYMATOY EAENH
MMNOYTZH ANOOYAA

FAAAIOY TEQPITA

KYPOY AYAIA

2001 APHZ
2001 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2000 APHZ
2000 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2003 APHZ

162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
131913 6QAH A®POAITH

153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA

159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZO®IA
158569 MAMNAQMATA EAENH

157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA

155009 MAAENAH ®ANH

159414 AZAANIAOY IQANNA

160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH

163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
158445 KIOxH ZO®IA-EAENH
159342 KYTPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
162268 MAMAAOMOYAQOY IQANNA
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH

162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZINAIKH
163900 OKTAMOTH EIPHNH

156787 MHAIANIAOY MNMOAY=ZENH
155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
156048 BAZINEIAAOY KQNZTANTIN

161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPIN

159409 MANAAAOQOY EAEYGEPIA @
162891 APBANITIAOY EAENH

159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQP. —@\ZIA
160366 MAMAZOIAOY MA

163363 KAPATATAKH =ANOEGYNA IOYAITA
168586 KAPAZABBIA
156542 MAZ>A MAPIA \‘|<‘/
162427 NMANATTQTHA
168591 MAPAZ {AOY EAENH KQNZT/
162529 WAIKATEPINH

162530 TO EAIZABET

162428 EAENH ANNA

162189
162118 HAKOY ANNA

162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA

158414 IAKH AIKATEPINH

147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA

159685 =ENIAQOY EYAITEAIA

158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA

158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN
170821 ZIMOYAH BAZIAIKH

163919 MEXAIBANH XTAYPOYAA

171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA

176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
172149 GEOAQPOYAH MAPIA EAENH

2003
1997
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2001
1999
2003
2003

2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2001
2001
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

APHZ
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
AZYZ OEX

HPAKAHS
HPAKAHS
HPAK/\Q



119

162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA

2004 NHP.BEPOIA

120 158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
121 176099 MAMNAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA
122 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.TITOA.
123 156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA.
124 155248 AMMATZIAOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AENA.TITOA.
125 156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA.
126 154944 TOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 ATAAN.GEZ
127 160115 KONTOIMEQPIoY AGANAZIA 2003 A=QN 40 EK
128 164902 AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK
129 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000
130 178666 AIAMANTH MAI'AAAHNH 2005 MNOZKATEP
131 178741 TEDTZH XAPA 2005 NMOZKATEP
132 142943 AAZKAANOMOYAQY OEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE
133 162070 MNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA T'EQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 25/11/201 ‘tl
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX \ 4
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio 2upus&g
1 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ 6.
2 155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK
3 155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NMAOK
4 155456 MAMAAOINMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK
5 156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ
6 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ
7 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ Q 00:58.83
8 155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ @ 00:59.14
9 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ 00:59.67
10 160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 01:00.12
11 AOIZOY AAAMOZ 2004 NO TA 01:01.00
12 158482 AAE=IOY AAEZIOZ 2002 AP 01:01.39
13 160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIoz 2004 > 01:01.40
14 157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 20 01:01.41
15 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2 b2 01:01.44
16 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ PHZ 01:01.59
17 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX AA AZTEPIA 01:01.87
18 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.05
19 KED®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ \ 004 NO KQNZTAN 01:03.08
20 158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:03.15
21 155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 01:03.48
22 158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK 01:03.82
23 163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK 01:04.20
24 162329 AEKOMMAEZ OPEZTH 2002 MAOK 01:04.31
25 159700 MAKPIAHZ F'EQPIIO @ 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:04.48
26 161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPI 2002 APHZ 01:05.90
27 171492 XPIZTO®HZ AN 2004 APHZ 01:06.00
28 160380 2004 APHZ 01:06.48
29 155214 ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:06.49
30 158197 OY,AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZ 01:06.56
31 159209 2004 NAOK 01:07.33
32 168380 2005 APHZ 01:08.60
33 155134 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:09.06
34 162222 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:09.27
35 159466 I0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:09.45
36 163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:09.48
37 162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005 MAOK 01:09.86
38 162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK 01:10.34
39 162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA 01:10.74
40 160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 01:11.08
41 162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ 01:12.52
42 161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 01:13.80
43 162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 01:13.94
44 164220 OEOAQPIAHZ O@EMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:15.65
45 162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.26
46 162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 01:19.94
47 159890 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ NIKOANAOZ 2004 000 01:20.03



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

178064
163273
166243
166185
163484
167290
127862
147120
162736
154822
155408
166905
176361
139770
135404
139937
147145
147146
136144
139699
144124
143831
143172
147621
155942
158503
135200
135248
159210
158447
143165
157183
161246
159946
163079
163072
163069
147310
143559
132132
139445
144020
143452
157167
162069
157416
160490
163850
163258
163257
166991
139869
147080
158449
163081
171598
168358
167071
176424
166021
167443
139344
154939
163276
166183

KOZENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMOZTC 2005 AMOAKAA

META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 00O
TPOYNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEATMOAH
NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 00O
FKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NEATMOAH
MYAQNAZ ©OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ
KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ 2004 APHZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ
NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ
TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ
MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ
AZMPArKA©OZ QTHPIOZ 2001 APHZ
ZTAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK
XATZHTEQPIIOY KQNXTANTINOZ-Z/ 1999 MAOK
TZQPTZHZ MEQPIIOZ 2000 NAOK
XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2000 NAOK
NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 NAOK
KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK

AIAMMNAZ EMMANOYHA
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
TITOMOYAOZ FABPIHA
MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MEAIZZAPHZ PA®AHA
ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMOZ
AGEANOI0z AHMHTPIOZ
NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ

1998 MAOK

OAYZ.OEZ.

TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ \ OAYZ.OEZ.
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAH 2001 NAOK
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINO 2001 NAOK

1997 MAOK

1999 HPAKAHZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ

MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTO

NIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ @

ZTE®OIMOYAOZ AOGANAZTIO

AZMNOYIFAAHZ APKA I@"PFIOZ
N

ZYMENTEPIAAHZ .‘«

KQNZTANTINIA AHA 2002 HPAKAHZ
KEAEMOYPHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
NAZIPHZ AA &/ 2004 HPAKAHZ
MAMAXPHZE VAEZEANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
XANKIAZ © 2005 HPAKAHZ

A%%ZXA/\HZ 2005 HPAKAHZ

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

1999 MAKEAONIK
2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

2003 OAYZ.OE=.

2005 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2001 MAKEAONIK
2002 MAKEAONIK
1999 AA AZTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA

OYAOZ ZYMEQN
JZIAHZ MIXAHA
MAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ
ANAPONIKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
APNAKHZ PAAAHZ
AAAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAZIPOMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ
MOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ
FAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:
AIAAZKANOY NIKOAAOZ

01:22.17
01:22.80
01:24.12
01:28.99
01:30.25
01:32.09

2003 MAOK
2004 MAOK @
1998 MAOK Q



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®ANO
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN

157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ

157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ

155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ

158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA

158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ

159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

170819 KQZTAPOIOYAOZ IQANNHZ
166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ

162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

165206 TZOXEAI 'KAIKA

162213 KAMMEPHZ XTE®ANOZ

174583 XAPIZTOZ N'EQPIIOZ

180573 KOYAEMANHZ EYZTAOIOZ

155242 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAMIQTHZ
155237 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MAPAZKEYAZ
155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
158823 TQNIAZ ©EOAQPOZ

156916 MOYTZO0Z IQANNHZ

159916 >ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ

170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AL
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
159493 MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA
155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
163289 AMANATIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
160353 MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOX
164461 TZAANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA

166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ

163852 MIMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ

158343 ZAMAPAZ M'EQPIIOZ

116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ @
178705 >0TO NKONZAAEZ BI X0
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ
z

163208 AITEAAKEPHZ AIAMANTHZ
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ
164080 KONTOIEQPIroz m
164903 OEOAOZIOY Al

M
m

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 NEATOAH

2001 AZYZ OEZ

2002 AZYZ OEZ

2003 AEA.MTOA.

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AEA.MTOA.

ATOAKAA
ATOAKAA
EATEK
2003 EATEK
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
1998 MANZEP
1994 ATAAN.OEX
2005 NOZKATEP
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 A=QN 40 EK
1996 XANO

128914 TZINTZIAHZ
400m MI TOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIK EZ
AM Ovopazen®vefio E.l'. Zopareio

2004 AEA.MTOA
2002 AEA.HTO@
2001 0O

000

>
N

&

25/11/2017 Npwi

ZUHPETOXNG
160483 AEP AOY FEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 05:27.15
BEKKA 2003 NO AAKATAM 05:44.00

147140 YAOY AMAAIA
133366 HMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA

147193 XPYZANOAKOIMOYAOQY M'EQPIIA
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA

2001 APHZ
1997 APHZ
2002 MAKEAONIK
2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 KAO ©EPMAI

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

5

25/11/2017 Npwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 04:32.43
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ

6
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13
14
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23
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27
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155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX
147146 AZMNPArKA©OZ >QTHPIOZ
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO=
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
162279 KYIMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ
162272 TZINBEOTAQOY ZYMEQN
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
155307 ZTEPITOY ANTQNIOZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI1OZ
155237 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MAPAZKEYAZ
155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX
156916 MOYTZO0Z IQANNHZ

158277 NAMNATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN(
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

1998 APHZ

2001 APHZ

1995 MAOK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
2002 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2003 OO

2003 0006

200m YNOTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

>
N

/2017 Npwi
7

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zoparei /) ZUMHETOXAG
139446 PAYTOMOYAOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHY ,, Y/ 02:22.20
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ Q 02:25.38
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HP 02:35.21
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 MAQK 02:37.35
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 NIK 02:43.01
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 02:47.57
161323 AIIIAQOY OEOAQPA > 02:50.49
157391 NAAAOY BAZIAIKH EAMOAH 02:56.44
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH APHZ 02:59.93
170304 TZIQPA MEANMOMENH AGANAZIA MAKEAONIK 03:18.41

147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
153970 T'KOYNTA AAIKH

147894 AOYAH AZHMINA

131913 0QAH A®POAITH

153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA

159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY 2TE IA
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY Z )@
H

TKH

N

162368 MYAQNA OEOAQP
162968 MAMAAOMOYAO
157178 MANQAH AN
163487 MATEZIOY MA
157419 KAPAIZKOY.AN
165716 SAMANH ZQ
147577 MNAPA
160489
168591
162189
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA
158435 GAZITH MAPIA
176099 MAMAZAH AGANASIA
162071 STEPIIOY KPYETAAAIA
147154 MHTEAAH EAENH
156913 AATZIOY EAENH
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAEAA
162070 MIMAPMMAPOYEH HAIA FEQPTIA
157024 BAZIAEIAAOY MOAYZENH

50m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTeEN®VUHO

APHZ

2001 APHZ

2002 APHZ

1997 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2004 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2004 OO

2005 OK NAOYZA
2005 OK NAOYZA
(25)

E.l. Zwpareio

25/11/2017 Anoy.

1
ZUPHETOXNG
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147276

147277

155387
154111
157445
153006
164237
155908
159188
159601
159800
160393
159409
155069
134739
154762
160377
158501
163080
158569
160991
143544
165814
157178
157146
157433
164875
157391
158609
172478
162283
159473
160030
162358
161898
160496
161018
157180
160487
166252
156304
158516
163075
164902
179268
158639
162943
163077
160115
172815
162529
166309
163696
140816
159439
162117
161323
147140
163808
143182
140719
163204
156043

KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
MERIZAJ NIKOL

ZTEOANIAOY ZTAMATIA
XATZHAOIZOY ANNA
ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA
XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOCAQPA
KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
KAMOYZIAOY ANNA
KAZTEPAOIOYAOQY EYAITEAIA
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA
TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH
PHIINOY AGHNA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA
FMANNOYAAKH MEQPTTA
MANAAAOQOY EAEYGEPIA
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
KAMEAAQY EAENH
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
ZIAMIMAIAQY AIMIAIA
2KOYAH ZO®IA

MAMNAQMATA EAENH
FEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH
MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
ZAPANTIAOY M'EQPIIA
MANQAH ANAPONIKH
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
KANOY AANAH

MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

NANQY BAZIAIKH

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
2AMAPA MAPIA

MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIMHIH
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH \
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPI

2IQMOY MATAAAHNH

KOYPTH ®QTEINH

MQYZIAAOY AHMHTP.
MANOYZAPIAOY EY NI

r
MANOY EAENH x

OEPIA

NMOYAOY AIKATEPINH
MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA
NITZOYAH IQANNA
IATPOMOYAQOY OYPANIA

NAKKA AGHNA

NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA
ZINNOMOYAQY AMAAIA
AAZKAAIAAQOY TMEAATIA
FMANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA
ANEZIOY MANATIQTA
MAKOYMATOY EAENH

MMNOYTZH ANOOYAA

2002
1998
2002
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
1999
2002
2002
2003
2005
2003
2005
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003

2004
2005
2003
2004
2005
2002
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2005
1967
2004
2005
2004
2001
2005
2000
2000
2004
2002

APHZ
ALB
APHZ

NO AAKATAM
MAOK
MAOK
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
MAOK
MAOK
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
(6]0JC)
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
(6]0IC)

MAOK Q
HPAKAHS @

ATOAKAA
APHZ

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
A.lZ.M.KA
MAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
A=QN 40 EK
NEAMOAH
(6]0IC)
A.lZ.MN.KA
OAYZ.OEZ.
A=QN 40 EK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
ATOAKAA
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00
00

:27.15
:27.50
27.55
27.60
28.97
29.40
29.78
30.03
30.28
30.30
30.44
30.46
30.59
30.64

:40.05
:43.40



66 156768 M'AANIOY MEQPIIA 2002 APHZ

67 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ
68 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
69 155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 NAOK
70 163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 NAOK
71 162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA 2005 NAOK
72 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
73 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ
74 160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ
75 160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANGOH 2004 HPAKAHZ
76 158445 KIOxH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK
77 159342 KYTPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK
78 180449 AIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH 2004 MAKEAONIK
79 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK
80 175601 OP®ANIAQY MANAIIQTA 2005 MAKEAONIK
81 163900 OKTAMOTH EIPHNH 1990 MAKEAONIK
82 164172 AAAMIAOY MAPIA 2004 MAKEAONIK
83 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK
84 156838 NIKOAAIAOY MAIAAAHNH 2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
85 161891 AOYNH AIKATEPINH 2004 OAYZ.OE=.
86 156787 MHAIANIAOY MNMOAY=ZENH 2002 AA AXTEPIA
87 155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AXTEPIA
88 161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AXTEPIA
89 162891 APBANITIAOY EAENH 2004 AA AXTEPIA
90 160301 XAAAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AXTEPIA
91 139354 KANAPOIOYAQY AIKATEPINH 1999 AA ASTEP
92 160366 TMAMAZOIAOY MAPIA 2004 AA AXT
93 163363 KAPAIMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AXT
94 168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA
95 156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA EPIA
96 166177 MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH PIA
97 162530 TOYAOYTMH EAIZABET TEPIA
98 162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA QDS AA AZTEPIA
99 162118 HAKOY ANNA XA AZTEPIA
100 162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA AA AZTEPIA
101 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH KAO ©EPMAI
102 159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA \ KAO ©EPMAIL
103 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO ©EPMAI
104 170821 ZIMOYAH BAZIAIKH 2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
105 172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
106 163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA @ 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
107 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYATTEAIAMAPIA 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
108 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPI N@ 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
109 135258 MAMAAOMOYAOY x 1998 NEAMOAH

110 143304 AOYMMNPH AHM
111 147208 MIAITOY AI

2000 NEATMOAH
2001 NEATMOAH

112 162549 TPIKIQNH I 2004 NEATOAH
113 166248 2005 NEATOAH
114 174409 2005 NEAMOAH

115 156919 2001 AZYZ OEZ
116 172149 AH MAPIA EAENH 2004 AZYZ OEZ
117 162145 2004 NHP.BEPOIA

118 158276 NTOMOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
119 176099 NMAMAZAH AGANAZIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA
120 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 O®0O

121 157909 IQ>ZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO

122 158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 OO

123 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA.
124 156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA.
125 155248 AMIATZIAOY MAIAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA.
126 156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA.
127 161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMOAKAA
128 165510 KAPPA EYOYMIA 2003 A=QN 40 EK
129 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 O®0O

130 142943 AAZKAAOIMNOYAQY GEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE

W

D
@%%/
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157024 BAZINEIAAQOY MNMOAYZENH

50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

2005 OK NAOYZA
25/11/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
108838 NMOYBANOYAHZ NEQPIIOz 1991 HPAKAHZ 00:24.34
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:24.82
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NMAOK 00:26.07
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:26.52
144020 ZTEDOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:26.59
143273 PIITAZ ZMNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:26.76
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.84
155408 KANAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.84
140554 ®PAITOZ XPHXTOZ 1999 NEAMOAH 00:27.00
147281 BANOYMAZ STEDANOZ 2001 MNMAOK 00:27.14

147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOZ
136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
139344 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX
162329 AEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZ
158482 ANEZIOY AAEZIOZ
163934 KPXTITZ MIXAIAO
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
KEDANAZ ZAXAPIAZ
155134 KAMMNEPHZ IQANNHZ
158197 NTOYPAKOIAQOY AIONYZIOZ
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ
NOIZOY AAAMOZ
158571 AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB

164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ \
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA

158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ

162595 MANQAAKOIAQY AHMHTP

162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ @
176767 APTYPOYAHZ AGANAZ

159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ FEQPF@

161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPI
162736 MATAIAKAZ XP
160294
166178
167484
171598
163248
159466
164220
159861
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ

161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ

162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ

162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ

163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOz

164903 ©EOAOZIOY ATTEAOZ

178064 KO=ENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMOZTC
164080 KONTOIEQPIrOz NIKOAAOZ

166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX

159890 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ

2001 NAOK

2001 OO

1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 OAYZ.OE=.
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 HPAKAHZ
1999 AA AZTEPIA

2002 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2002 MNAOK
2002 APHX Q 00:28.71
2004 MNAOK @ 00:29.01
2004 AMOAK 00:29.40
2004 NO MA 00:29.43
7 00:29.44
TAN 00:29.50
OAH 00:29.64
00:29.74
00:29.81
NO KQNZTAN 00:29.90
NEAMNOAH 00:30.22
[0]0JC) 00:30.22
AMNOAKAA 00:30.44
2005 ATMNOAKAA 00:30.75
2003 A.l.Z.M.KA 00:30.88
2005 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:30.95
2003 NEAMNOAH 00:30.97
1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.05
2004 NAOK 00:31.19
2002 APHZ 00:31.22
2002 APHZ 00:31.39
2004 APHZ 00:31.71
2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.78
2005 HPAKAHZ 00:32.10
2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.41
2004 HPAKAHZ 00:32.79
2004 ATMOAKAA 00:32.90
2004 NEAINOAH 00:33.01
2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:33.03
2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:33.16
2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:33.29
2005 MNAOK 00:33.81
2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:34.30
2005 ATMOAKAA 00:35.05
2005 HPAKAHZ 00:35.55
2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:35.58
2005 AMOAKAA 00:35.73
2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:36.17
2005 AMNOAKAA 00:36.86
2005 HPAKAHZ 00:37.00
2004 006 00:37.47



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

162213
166185
165302
178516
162212
162119
164074
127862
154822
160378
147902
154033
158586
147128
166905
176361
156035
139770
135404
139937
147146
157299
162367
136144
143831
155432
155942
155386
179295
159210
140039
158447
143165
128973
155456
155428
159142
143559
132132
139445
155214
162069
160488
163850
163258
166991
139325
139869
141308
155554
168357
167071
166021
167443
155910
164527
159143
163276
164861
161777
142464
143297
158408
155305
159683

KAMMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ
KAPABIAAZ AHMHTPIOZ
2ZEMEPTZIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
MYAQNAZ ©QTIOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ
KAANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2IONAZ TEQPIIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AZMPArKAGOZ 2QTHPIOZ
KOXMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX

2TAMOZ IQANNHZ
XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ FTEQPIIOZ
XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

ANIAMMNAZ EMMANOYHA
ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
BOITANTZOIAQOY ZTYAIANOZ
AGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
2KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
ANIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ

KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA
KQNZTANTINOY TE (0)3
MAMAXPHZTOY ANES (0)

XANKIAZ ©EOA

IAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAZIPOMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ
KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
FQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
MAIOMOYAOZ NETPOZ

AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ

KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OYKATAZ MIXAHA

MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
1996
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2004
2002
1999
1998
1999
2001
2003
2005
1998
2000
2002
2003
2002

NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK

MAOK

2004 NA
1999 MAQK
2000
20

K

2001
1997
1999
2002
2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2000
1999
1999
2002
2004
2004
2001
2002
2002
2002
2004
2005
2001
2002
1999
2000
2003
2002
2004

2
PAKAHZ
MAOK
1 NAOK
003 MAOK

N

MAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL

MAOK
MAOK
MAOK Q

00:37.65
00:37.77
00:39.65
00:51.25

S
S
&



127 166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOX 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL

128 165206 TZOXEAI IKATKA 2005 KAO ®EPMAI
129 166243 TPOYMNKOS KQNETANTINOZ 2004 NEATOAH
130 167290 MKETZENTOYAHS AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NEAMOAH
131 120964 MAMAAOMOYAOS KQNETANTINOS 1994 NEAMOAH
132 174583 XAPIZTOZ MEQPIIOZ 2001 ASYS OES
133 180573 KOYAEMANHSE EY=TAGIOS 2002 ASYS OEZ
134 155237 KAAAITZOMOYAOS MAPASKEYAS 2003 AEA.MTOA.
135 155258 KAAAITZOMOYAOS XPHETOS 2003 AEA.MTOA.
136 155233 ANAPEOMOYAOS ©OEOAQPOS 2002 AEA.MTOA.
137 158823 TQNIAS OEOAQPOS 2004 AEA.MTOA.
138 156916 MOYT=OZ IQANNHE 2004 AEA.MTOA.
139 159916 SABBIAHZ NIKOAAOS 2004 AEA.MTOA.
140 156065 ABPAMIAHS XPHZTOX 2002 AEA.MTOA.
141 160874 BPAKAS AHMHTPIOS 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
142 159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOS 2003 000 @
143 159520 KOYTEAHE KQNSTANTINOS 2003 00O \
144 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOS PAGAF 2005 00O &
145 163484 BAPSAMHZ ANAPEAS NIKOAAOX 2005 00O
146 159493 MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA 2004 AEA.MTOA. ?‘
147 155255 AEAHMAPHS KQNZTANTINOS 2002 AEA.MTOA.
148 163289 AMANATIAHZ OEOAQPOS 2002 AEA.MTOA.
149 160353 MOAYZOS AAEZANAPOS 2004 AMOAKAA @
150 166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAS 2005 AMOAKAA
151 163208 ATTEAAKEPHS AIAMANTHS 2005 EATEK Q
152 166500 ITTAEZOZ MANATIQTHS 2005 EATEK @
153 166694 KAPATIANNHE MEQPIIOS
154 163852 MMATAKHS BASIAEIOS
155 158343 SAMAPAS MEQPI10s
156 116255 MNININIAS IQANNHE
157 131006 SAAMANHS XPHZTOSX
158 155242 MAMAAOMOYAOS MANATIQTHE
159 128914 TSINTZIAHS XPHZTOS
200m NMPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN 25/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ & 3
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ~—\ET. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
1 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA \\‘1’997 APHS 02:48.46
2 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANASTASIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 03:02.68
3 161323 AITTAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 03:03.61
4 162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 03:07.84
5 172478 SAMAPA MAPIA @ 2004 NEATMOAH 03:12.67
6 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTI 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:12.80
7 156043 MMOYTSH ANOOYA @ 2002 APHZ 03:15.30
8 158735 GEMEAIAOY MAPI 2004 MAOK 03:16.41
9 162186 AMOZTOAOY ZT@ 2005 APHZ
10 147187 MAYPOMATIA OINA 2001 APHZ
11 157445 KEH AIKATE -XPYSOBAAA 2003 APHZ
12 157449 SA 2003 APHZ
13 160395 TAEPIKH 2004 APHZ
14 156040 Y OETIZ 2002 APHZ
15 158609 NZTANTINA 2003 APHZ
16 154948 AOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
17 155030 TERZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK
18 162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK
19 156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA ASTEPIA
20 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA ASTEPIA
21 166177 MOYPATIAOY MEANIOMENH 2005 AA ASTEPIA
22 168591 MAPASKEYOMOYAOY EAENH KQNST/ 2005 AA ASTEPIA
23 147193 XPYSANOAKOIOYAOY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI
24 161778 SAAONIKIAOY ZO®IA EAISSABET 2003 KAO GEPMAI
25 158705 SEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI
26 162426 EYATTEAOMOYAOY AESMOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI
27 170828 KYPIAKIAOY ZQH 2005 KAO OEPMAI
28 159184 MAMAAOIMOYAOY ANASTASIA 2002 NEAMOAH
29 166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ 2005 NEATMOAH
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158276 AIAMANTOIOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
155248 AMIATZIAOY MAIAAAHNH
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM

157024 BAZINEIAAQOY MOAYZENH

200m NMPOZEOIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2005 00O

2005 OK NAOYZA

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 02:18.58
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 MANZEP 02:24.09
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA 02:53.88
162736 MNMATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 02:56.70
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 03:06.57
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAOAF 2005 000 03:22.38
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ &
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ

147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ

124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOOQN

135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX

135248 TITONOYAOZ FABPIHA

157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ

143452 AZMNOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ
163248 KATMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ

163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX

139869 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XYMEQN

147080 N'KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA

154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX

158449 MAMNXIANOZ MANAIQTHX

162279 KYTMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ

164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA

166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ

166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ

147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ >XTAYPOZ

155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ \
170819 KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ

162192 MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINO

163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ @
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZ

1998 MAOK
2003 NAOK

2001 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKA

I

1999 MAKEA
2001
2002
2003

A AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
2 KAO ©EPMAI
003 NEATNOAH
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 00O
2005 MAZ.K.BOzM
1995 XANO

25/11/2017 Anoy.

a4

S

2001 APHZ Q
1995 MAOK
1998 MAOK Z

5

100m METAA - F'YNAIKQN (25) 25/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ

AM Ovoqu:-:n(bvﬂlg E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
147140 ZIMNMOMOYA 2001 APHZ 01:06.06
160483 AEPMENT 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:06.79
147134 BAAXOYX 20D 2001 APHZ 01:08.89
145428 ATO 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:11.95
156041 KA 2002 APHZ 01:12.81
163327 KAP MKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK 01:20.02
163245 K OYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:36.22
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ
147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA 2003 APHZ
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MAOK
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MNAOK
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23
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA

155009 MAAENAH ®ANH

160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA

127242 TPIANTAOYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA
163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH

154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH

159114 NMAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA

163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA STEDGANIA

159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA

139354 KANAPOIOYAQY AIKATEPINH
159437 METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
162427 NMANATIQTIAQY IQANNA
162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA

159685 =ENIAQOY EYAITEAIA

147193 XPYZANOAKOIIOYAQY M'EQPIIA

157391 NAAQOY BAZIAIKH
160991 N'EQPIFOYAH KAAAIPOH
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
132319 ZEBAZTIAAOY APIZTH
135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA

157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH
156913 AATZIOY EAENH
156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA

100m NETAAOYAA - ANAP

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2003
2003
2004
2004
1995
2005
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
1999
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2001
2003
2005
2004
1997
1998
2001
2002
2001

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL

NHP.BEP!

(6]0fC)
(6]0fC]

oow

4

NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH é

25/11/2017 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ ' 2001 APHZ 01:00.48
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINO 2004 APHZ 01:01.01
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ 01:02.42
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHZ 01:03.07
158482 AAE=IOY AAEZIOZ 2002 APHZ 01:05.85

AOIZOY AAAMOZ @ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 01:10.87
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTH 2 2003 000 01:13.24
162272 TZIABEOIAOY 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:16.30
160354 >TYAIAPAZ © 2004 ATMOAKAA 01:16.41
162270 KOZMANOZX > 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:19.54
162992 MAPTAKI AH PHZTOZ 2005 APHZ 01:23.65
160294 OEOAQRIAH MHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ
132305 TzOY, AZINEIOZ 1997 APHZ
158485 KA XAPANAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ
147902 TO QNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ
154033 T IASZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 APHZ
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ
147146 AZIMPATKAOOZ >QTHPIOZ 2001 APHZ
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK
143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 MNMAOK
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK
160848 ZIZKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK
147115 TZOYADGAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEzZ.
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

6
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59
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163072 NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2005
162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOXZ 2005
156356 BAZINEIOY HAIAZ 2003
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NETPOZ 2002
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX 2004
132132 NAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997
131675 ZAXINHZ AAEEANAPOZ 1997
139445 ANIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA 2002
163248 KATMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005
139325 AAMIPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001
155554 MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004
139344 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999
155910 KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002
157458 MNITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ 2003
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ 2003
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPIrI0z 2002
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ 2005

157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2002
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOZ

163920 BAI'AATZOIAQY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIC
165206 TZOXEAI 'KAIKA

162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ

164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
162213 KAMMEPHZ XTE®ANOZ

OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA

I

©EPMA
KAAI
AR BEPMAI

NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH

3

N
V

AA AZTEPIA Q
AA AZTEP

KAO ©

KAO ©E

KA P

7

174583 XAPIZTOZ NEQPI10z \ AZYZ OEZ
155242 TMAMNAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTH 2003 AEA.TTTOA.
155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTO 2003 AEA.MTOA.
155233 ANAPEOIOYAOZ OEOAQP 2002 AEA.TITOA.
158823 TQNIAZ OEOAQPOZ % 2004 AEA.MTOA.
156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ 2004 AEN.TITOA.
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAP. @ 2001 000
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTO& 2001 00O
159886 : 2003 000
166568 2005 00O
156065 2002 AEA.MTOA.
155255 2002 AENA.TITOA.
163289 2002 AEA.MTOA.
109640 1991 Ozl
166500 2005 EATEK
162595 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
130540 1998 NMANZEP
200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 25/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX 02:04.77
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:09.21
159493 MANABAZINEIOY MIXAHA 2004 AEA.MTOA. 02:29.30
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MNMANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 02:44.90
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK 02:45.48
168358 OAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:48.64
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:54.59
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 02:55.06
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 03:22.80
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162191
164074
147120
147278
155408
139937
144124
147281
155214
157418
157881
155305
158275
155237
159916
158277
160874
159890
160353
159509

NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOX 2001 APHZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ
KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ
TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ
TZQPTZHZ MEQPIIOZ 2000 NAOK
BAAOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ 2001 NAOK
APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ
MMAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO 2003 HPAKAHZ
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO ©EPMAI
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 Ozon
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MAPAZKEYAZ 2003 AEA.MTOA.
ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA.
MAMAFEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN( 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 OO
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2004 AMOAKAA
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA

100m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio PRETOXNAG
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY O®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ \01:07.39
147894 AOYAH AZHMINA 2002 APHZ Q 01:10.94
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK @ 01:12.13
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKA 01:13.63
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 01:14.26
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MA 01:15.49
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA IA 01:17.21
163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 > 01:17.88
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 01:18.27
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA AZTEPIA 01:19.84
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA A ASZTEPIA 01:21.30
155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA MAOK 01:22.33
160382 KYPOY AYAIA APHZ 01:23.17
159439 NAKKA AGHNA \ APHZ 01:23.78
156768 TAAAIOY FEQPIIA 2002 APHZ 01:24.61
162280 KIOZKEPIAQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:28.53
162529 PAMOITOYAOQOY AIKATEPIN 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:34.07
162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA @ 2005 APHZ
147276 KIPTZOIAQY BAZIAIK APIA 2002 APHZ
143182 NANNAKOQY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ
131913 OQAH A®POAITH 1997 APHZ
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®Q 2004 MAOK
162106 KOYTOYPOYZ 2005 MNMAOK
163080 ZKOYAH =0 2005 MAOK
162968 HAHAAOW AZINIKH 2005 MAOK
158736 ZYPOY XTYA H 2004 MAOK
162378 IZTI PIZTIANA 2005 MAOK
158569 MMA A EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ
157419 KAP Y ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ
165716 % 2004 HPAKAHZ
134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK
162275 AXTAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK
162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK
165354 OPOANIAOQY EYAOZ=IA 2005 MAKEAONIK
164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-@EOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
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160301
162887
162530
162189
158414
158435
164875
160991
166252
174409
176099
162071
163187
162943
157146
162070

XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA

EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH

TOYAOYTH EAIZABET
KONTA ANAZTAZIA

NMAKH AIKATEPINH
OAZITH MAPIA
MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
FEQPTOYAH KAAAIPOH
MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
MAMAZAH AGANAZIA
2TEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZQH
XAZA EAIAN
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH

MMAPMMAPOYZH HAIA FEQPIIA
100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004
2005
2005
2005
2001
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2003
2005

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NHP.BEPOIA
NHP.BEPOIA
EATEK
A.lZ.M.KA
A=QN 40 EK
OK NAOYZA

26/11/20

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
155305 ®OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOX 1996 APHX 09,
158275 OYKATAZ NEQPI10oz 2004 Ozon 3:.:00.
155408 KAANAMMAAIKAZ KQNXTANTINOZ 2002 APHX %
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 01:11.98
164074 MANQAOMNOYAOZ AZTEPIOX 2005 APHX Q 01:18.11
170098 MATMANAXTAZIOY MANATIQTHX 2004 APHZ 01:18.62
168358 OAQPOX AOANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAQNI 01:19.90
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZINEIOX 2005 APHZ 01:21.37
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A= E 01:28.86
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 O@ 01:35.52
166568 MATZOYPHX KQNZTANTINOX NIKOA o 01:45.58
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHXTOX
132305 TXOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
147120 TKOYMIANITZAX OEOCAQPOX
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOXTOAOZ 2
139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOX \ 1999 APHX
139937 TZIBANHX AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN 1995 MAOK
143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ MEQP, 2000 MAOK
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDGANOZ @ 2001 NAOK
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIK (0] 2001 NAOK
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQAN @ 2002 NAOK
158503 AANIHA EYAITEA \ 2004 MNAOK
158515 NANOX AHOZTQ% 2004 NAOK
147542 KONTOAAZO N 2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
161246 TE®ANOY A (0)3 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
159946 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
162367 2005 MAOK
159142 2003 MAOK
162365 2005 MAOK
144020 2000 HPAKAHZ
147780 2001 HPAKAHZ
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHX MEQPI10ox 2003 HPAKAHZ
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPI1oz 2004 HPAKAHZ
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHX ANAPEAX 2004 HPAKAHZ
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
166991 KAPAITANNHZ NrEQPIrioz 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
163081 ENTEPHX AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
155899 NMAMATEQPIIOY NEQPrIox 2002 AA AZTEPIA

wi
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166183
162441
164861
155307
158277
160874
159890
160353
159466
166217
162326
163202
159509

AM

AIAAZKANOY NIKOAAOZ
BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO

2TEPIIOY ANTQNIOX

MAMAFEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN(

BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
2TEPIFIOY AHMHTPIOZ
TZIQAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
XPIZTOMNOYAOZ KOZMAZ
KAPAMIMATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX

400m EAEYOEPO - FTYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMATEN®VUHO

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 0006

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 AMOAKAA
2005 AMOAKAA
2005 EATEK

2004 NO MAKEA

E.l. Zwpareio

SUHHETOXN

26/11/2017

Q)

157452
156048
137430
147277
158516
162358
162117
163696
161018
156043
136126
153006
164237
158735
159601
159800
145428
158569
157419
159414
167687
147952
167171
158445
159342
170304
163664
161117
160301
159437
158414
147297
158413
158435
158404
161778

KEXAT'TA EAENH
BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA
ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA
2TEOANIAQOY TAMATIA
MANOY EAENH

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
MNITZOYAH IQANNA
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
MMOYTZH ANOOYAA
MAPMAPA EAIZABET
KAMOYZIAOY ANNA
KAZTEPAOIOYAQY EYAITEAIA
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA

PHIFINOY AGHNA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA
AMOZTOAQY IEQPIIA
MAMNAQMATA EAENH
KAPAIZKOY ANNA

AZAANIAOY IQANNA
2ZIAXOYAH HAIANA

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
MOAYZOYAH OATA

KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA

TZIQPA MEANOMENH AZIA
MEKAH PA®AHAIA T@A
NAZKAPOIAOY Al % H
XANAIAOMOYA A
METPOMOYAOQ, IA
MNAKH AIKA
MAAENAH
HAIAA
OAZ]
AN ANAZTAZIA

A AQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET

EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2003 APHZ

2002 AA AXTEPIA
1998 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2003 NAOK
2004 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2002 APHZ
1998 MAOK
2002 NAOK
2003
2004
2004

PAKAHE

HPAKAHE

4 HPAKAHS

\ 004 HPAKAHE

2001 HPAKAHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2003 AA ASTEPIA
2003 AA ASTEPIA
2004 AA ASTEPIA
2004 AA ASTEPIA
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 KAO ®EPMAI
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 KAO ®EPMAI
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 KAO ®EPMAI

04:30

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ 04:36.96
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ 04:39.29
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 04:41.74

AOIZOY AAAMOZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 04:42.60
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK 04:46.13
158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX 2004 NEAMNOAH 04:46.90
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 04:49.76
KED®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 04:55.67
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 05:14.89

160603

MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ

2004 HPAKAHZ

05:14.90

i

26/11/2017 Npwi
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162142 =YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ

162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ

162992 MAPTAKIANOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ
145849 6QMOINOY ZABBAZ

158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAINMOZ

136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ

132612 AAAAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ

139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/
144124 TZQPTZHZ F'EQPIIOx

143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ

155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
132132 NAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ

155214 APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ

157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA

163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ

163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOZ

143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX

155554 MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ

162272 TZINBEOTAQOY ZYMEQN

168357 ®OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ

154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ

163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZX BAZINEIOZ
155307 ZTEPITOY ANTQNIOZ
158706 ZIMOIANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIOZ
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
163920 BAIF'AATZOIAQY AITEAOZ ABA
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

158277 NAMNATEQPrOrNMOYAOZ KQ (
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ ’@
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHzI b3

164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQP

2005 NAOK

2005 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2005 APHZ

1998 MAOK

1997 MAOK

1999 MAOK

2000 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2003 NAOK

1997 MAOK

1999 HPAKAHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
2002 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONI
2002 AA AXTEP
2003 AA AXT
2005 AA AXT

2002 KA PMA
2002 KAQ © !‘ Al

2002 OEPMAI
20 EPMAI
OEPMAIL

2
AO ©EPMAI
KAO OEPMAI
4 KAO ©EPMAI
\ 004 KAO ©EPMAI

2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2003 0006

2002 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA

05:

26.98

3

AS

&

5

200m MIKTH IKH - T'YNAIKQN (25) 26/11/2017 Npwi
TEAIKEZ
AM Ovoqu:-:n(bvﬂlg E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
133366 XATZHHETPW-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:35.60
156041 KAIMAKA M A 2002 APHZ 02:38.90
>TAYP KA 2003 NO AAKATAM 02:44.00
162111 >MNH AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 02:47.93
162268 TMA AOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:49.97
160382 KYP! 2003 APHZ 02:50.45
163250 = IANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:51.81
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 02:51.94
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:52.09
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 02:57.65
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 02:59.70
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 03:01.95
162280 KIOZKEPIAQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 03:15.69
162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MAOK
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163327
155908
160483
157171
139446
147952
147577
154948
155030
159342
162281
160489
160366
166177
147193
158705
159188
162071
132319
135683
163275
162070

KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA
AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA
MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
PAYTOMOYAOQY OIAIQ

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

MHTOY AAEZANAPA
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
MHTAKIAH AANAH
MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA
MOYPATIAQOY MEANOMENH
XPYZANGAKOMOYAQY MEQPIIA

ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN

TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH
2TEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
ZEBAXTIAAOY APIZTH

MPAZ>A MAPIA

KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
MMAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA

2005
2002
2003
2003
1999
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2001
2004
2004
2005
1997
1998
2005
2005

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
NHP.BEPOIA
(6]0fC)

(6]0IC)

(6]0fC]

OK NAOYZA

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zopareio UHHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAS XPH=TOZ 1995 APHZ %\’ 02:04.36
132305 TSOYMANHS BASIAEIOS 1997 APHE 02:14.05
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APISTEIAHZ 2001 MAOK 02:25.47
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOS 2004 HP 02:32.81
143535 MPAZZAS XPHZTOZ 2001 O 02:34.48
159520 KOYTEAHE KQNSTANTINOZ 2003 02:34.66
158484 KAIMAKAMHSE EYATTEAOZ 02:38.97
168357 ®AQPOS BASIAEIOS 2 EAONIK 02:43.18
162272 TZIABEOIAOY SYMEQN AKEAONIK 02:44.03
162367 MMAKOAAS XPHITOS NAOK 02:51.06
160493 SABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAS HPAKAHZ 03:03.81
168358 ®AQPOS AGANASIOS \ MAKEAONIK 03:09.81
162119 KOPAANOYAHS BASIAEIOS 2005 APHX
164074 MANQAOTMOYAOS ASTEPIOS 2005 APHZ
136812 ATTEAOMOYAOS MIXAHA 1999 APHZ
154822 OEOAQPIAHS HPOAPOMOZ@ 2002 APHZ
155408 KAAAMIMAAIKAS KQN INO= 2002 APHZ
139770 BAPBAPOYZHS NIK /\@ 1999 APHS
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHT %% 1999 APH=
147281 BAAOYMAS STE 2001 MAOK
160848 >IZKOZ AMO 2005 MAOK
143165 OAAOZ 2001 MAOK
128973 (0)3 1996 HPAKAHZ
158498 AEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK
147780 2001 HPAKAHZ
157176 S TASIAPXHS 2003 HPAKAHE
156275 2003 HPAKAHZ
157418 MMAPOYSHS MEQPIIOS 2003 HPAKAHE
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 HPAKAHZ
157416 KEAEMOYPHE MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHE
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOS 2005 HPAKAHZ
143399 MAMNXIANOS MEQPIIOS 2000 MAKEAONIK
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK
154947 BIOAAPHE KQNSTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK
155554 MAMAAOMOYAOS BASIAEIOS 2002 MAKEAONIK
157168 KAKAMOYKAS ANTQNIOS 2003 AA ASTEPIA
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY FEQPIIOS 2002 AA ASTEPIA
163328 MEAKOYAHS EYATTEAOS 2005 AA ASTEPIA
157881 AIBAAIQTHE POZ-ANTQNIOS 2002 KAO GEPMAI
157878 AMOSTOAIAHS ISIAQPOS 2002 KAO OEPMAI
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157877
147295
155305
158411
163920
162192
158277
109640
164084
126488

AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ

OYKATAZ MIXAHA

MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOZ
BAFAATZOIAOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIC
MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MAMATFEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN(
MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN

AEBEZ IQANNHZ

MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2002
2002
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004
1991
2005
1995

KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
NHP.BEPOIA
oz or

A=QN 40 EK
XANO©

50m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

26/11/2017 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 00:30.87
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:31.17
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK 00:31.2
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 00:3
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 0
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK O. 1
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA ’ .49
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH Z 0Q:34.85
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ :35.02
165814 >APANTIAQY NEQPIIA 2003 MAOK 00:35.47
159184 MAMAAOIOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH Q 00:35.63
143544 TTIANTEAIAAQY AZTMAZIA 2001 00O @ 00:35.74
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNO 00:36.48
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 00:36.79
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH / 00:37.36
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 00:38.08
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 00:38.29
163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 00:39.05
160487 KOYPTH ®OQTEINH 00:39.37
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 00:39.46
162968 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH 00:40.57
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 00:41.27
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA \ 00:42.06
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:42.13
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:42.16
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ
147276 KIPTZOIAQY BAZI/\IKH-M@ 2002 APHZ
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZI/\I@ 2002 APHZ
143182 NANNAKQY AIKAT: -MAPINA 2000 APHZ
140719 AAEZIOY NANALIL 2000 APHZ
161018 NTOYPAKOI'A MAPIA 2005 APHZ
137430 ZKYAONAZI 1A 1998 APHX
153970 FKOYNTAW 2001 APHZ
156041 MH POA 2002 APHZ
156040 Y OETIZ 2002 APHZ
156768 QPI'IA 2002 APHZ
160382 2003 APHZ
162111 IQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA 2002 MAOK
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 MAOK
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ
160485 ZQIPAOGAKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ
160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHZ
127242 TPIANTA®YAAIAQOY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
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154948
158445
143227
159108
161248
159114
155377
161491
163664
162891
143110
160366
163363
162887
156542
162428
162194
159685
171268
147193
143304
135683
155069
158640
161864
160115

AM

KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH
FEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA
AITEAIAQY ZTYAIANH
KOKKINOY AOMNA

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
FANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
NOYPH HAEKTPA

MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA
APBANITIAQOY EAENH
MEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
MAZ>A MAPIANNA

MANNAKH EAENH ANNA
KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA
=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA
KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
XPYZANGAKOTMOYAQY MEQPIIA
AOYMMPH AHMHTPA

MPAZ>A MAPIA

AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
KONTOTIEQPIOY AGANAZIA

50m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®OVUHO

2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 MAKEAONIK
1999 OAYZ.OEZ.

2003 OAYZ.OE=.

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

2003 OAYZ.OE=.

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2000 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 KAO ©EPMAI

2002 0006
2003 O

]
2004 ATMNOAKAA Q
9@%

2003 A=QN 40

AS

2005 KAO ©EPMAIL

2001 KAO ©EPMAI V
2000 NEAMOAH

1998 00O Z

/11/2017 Anoy.
2

E.l. Zouargio ZUHHETOXNAG

143271
143535
155910
158483
158503
147128
159210
156037
139344
143505
157458
155432
158586
160380
155552
160354
162222
162329
162324
159700
161237
167484
164220
163276
162213
163850
160603
163253
155379
147902
154033
157453
171492
166905
176361
136144

KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX
KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ

ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOXZ

KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ \
MOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ

AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZT
MNITX0Z AGANAZIOZ
XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

KANATKANHZ AHMHTP,
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ: %:%

ZTYNIAPAZ ©Q
XAITAZ AGA

2IAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:
KAMMEPHZ >TE®ANOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX
MAPITQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ
NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
2ZTAMOZ IQANNHZ

1999 AA AZTEPIA
2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2002 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2004 AMOAKAA
2003 NEATOAH
2002 NAOK

2005 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2002 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NEATOAH
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ

1998 MAOK

00:26.28
00:27.75
00:27.98
00:28.13
00:28.21
00:28.32
00:28.32
00:28.44
00:28.97
00:29.49
00:30.23
00:30.57
00:30.95
00:31.30
00:31.44
00:32.36
00:32.51
00:32.58
00:33.09
00:34.48
00:35.15
00:35.66
00:35.70
00:36.58
00:39.04
00:41.12
00:42.04
00:45.97
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143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ

163934 KPXTITZ MIXAIAO

160848 ZI>KOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOZX

131675 ZAXINHZ AAEEANAPOZ
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
147115 TZOYAOAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
156836 MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ
163072 NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEEANAPOZ
143452 AZMNOYITAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPITOZ
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ

121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZ
139325 ANAMIMPOY AMOZTOAOZ
139869 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XYMEQN
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX
155554 MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
158449 MANXIANOZ MANAIQTHX
163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOX
118580 OIKONOMIAHZ NAZAPOZ
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ

162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

142464 MAIOMOYAOZ MNETPOZ

158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOZ
174583 XAPIZTOZ NEQPIIOZ

170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB

158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ

164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ

2001
2004
2005
2003
1996
1997
2001
2001
2002
2002
2005
2005
2001
2002
2001
2001
1999
2001
2004
1992
2000
1999
2001
2002
2003
2003
1993
2003
2005
1999

2003
1994
2005
1997
1995

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONI
OAYZ.OE

OAYZ.0F%Z,
AA AZT

AA PIA
2004 PMAIL
20 EX

)
2
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA O[C)
178064 KO=ENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNOZTC ATOAKAA
166500 ITTAEZOZ NANATTQTHZ 5 EATEK
166694 KAPATTANNHZ FEQPIIOZ \ 005 EATEK

A.lZ.M.KA
ATAAN.GEZ
FAZ.K.BOZM
NO MAKEA
XANO©

126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTAKFINOZ
100m MIKTH @KH - F'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEI

3

AS

&

26/11/2017 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VU} E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
1998 ALB 01:10.00
132319 1997 00O 01:10.57
160402 2004 000 01:13.86
164237 2003 MNAOK 01:16.69
158726 2004 MAOK 01:18.22
143544 2001 000 01:22.28
155422 2003 MAOK 01:25.26
163245 OYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:33.75
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ
156768 TAAAIOY FEQPIIA 2002 APHZ
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK
165814 >APANTIAQY MEQPIIA 2003 MAOK
154762 KAMEAAQOY EAENH 2002 MAOK
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK

3
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158501 ZIAMIMAIAQY AIMIAIA

162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA

163327 KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH

163487 MATZIOY MAPIA

155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA

156787 MHAIANIAQOY MNMOAY=ENH

156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH

160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH

159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA

159437 METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA

168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH

162427 NMANATIQTIAQY IQANNA

162118 HAKOY ANNA

159184 MAMAAOIMOYAQY ANAZTAZIA

157391 NAAQOY BAZIAIKH

159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH

164875 MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

172478 >AMAPA MAPIA

179268 TZIAPOY EAENH

160991 NEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH

166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ

166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA

135683 MPAZZA MAPIA

157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA

155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH

158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH

161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA

156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA

158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA

142943 AA>KAAOIMOYAQY ©EOAQPA

164902 ANOYTZOIOYAOY ZOdIA
XATZHAOIZOY ANNA
2TAYPOY PEBEKKA

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - AN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2
@(m

MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
(6]0fC]

NAKATAM

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO SwHarteio SUHHETOXNAS
132132 MAMAAOMOYAOS XPHETOS \‘1’997 MAOK 00:58.63
124581 TZHMAAAS ZENO®QN 1995 MAOK 01:01.65
147310 KQNSTANTINIAHS APISTEIA 2001 MAOK 01:04.15

KE®QANAS ZAXAPIAS 2004 NO KQNSTAN 01:10.87
160848 SISKOS AMOSTOAOS @ 2005 MAOK 01:13.63
161237 MITSOYAHS KYPIAKO 2002 APHS= 01:18.80
162371 TPIANTAGYAAIAHS 5@2 2005 MAOK 01:21.46
167484 \a»;‘ 2005 HPAKAHSE 01:28.60
163273 2005 00O 01:32.35
136812 1999 APHS
158485 {fMnos= 2003 APHS
155379 HTPIOS 2002 APHS
156037 : 2002 APHS=
147902 TOYAA 2002 APHS
154033 T=Qf (OANAZIOS 2002 APHZ
145849 Y SABBAS 2001 APHS
157299 KOXMAAAKHZ ANAPEAS 2003 MAOK
143172 NOYNHS BASIAEIOS 2001 MAOK
147621 KATHS STAYPOS-NIKOAAOS 2001 MAOK
155386 SO®IANIAHS IQANNHE 2002 MAOK
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHS NIKOAAOS 2001 MAOK
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOS AHMHTPIOS 2003 MAOK
143505 ASHMIAAHS IASQNAS-EYSTAGIOS 2000 HPAKAHZ
156275 PISKOS BASIAEIOS 2003 HPAKAHZ
160493 SABBAMETPAKHS ANAPEAS 2004 HPAKAHZ
163850 MAMAXPHETOY AAEZANAPOS 2004 HPAKAHZ
163257 KYPFAKHS MASXAAHS 2005 HPAKAHZ
139869 MAMAAOIMOYAOS SYMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK
143399 MAMNXIANOS MEQPIIOs 2000 MAKEAONIK
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

O ONOGOOUBADWNR

S
aua b WNE=O

O ONOGOOUBLAWNR

e
OO NOOU A WNERDO

154947
155554
158449
162279
157168
157458
159143
163328
157878
161777
143297
163920
170224
143535
156012
160353
160354
162324
178064
166217
158343
158340
164206
161701
164084

BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHX
KYTMPIANIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
MNITX0Z AGANAZIOZ
FQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
BATAATZOI'AOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIC
KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB
MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ
XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
ZTYNIAPAZ OQMAZ
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KOZENOIAOY AAEZANAPOZ AMOZTC
TZIQAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
NIKOYAHZ MANAMIQTHZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ

800m EAEYOEPO - FTYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2005
2002
2002
2000
2005
2001
2001
2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2002
2003
2005
2004
2005

MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAI
(6]0fC)

(6]0JC)

AMOAKAA %
AMOAKAA @
AMOAKAA &\

ATOAKAA

ATOAKAA

ATOAKAA ?‘
A.lZ.M.KA

A.lZ.M.KA Z

FAZ.K.BOZM

AZQN 40 EK

AZQN 40 E

/11/2017 Anoy.

5
2muarQ ZUPHETOXNG

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l

162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NE H ~ 11:01.94

147277 STEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 AP

157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 A

137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 19

156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2

136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET AOK

159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA HPAKAHZ

139446 PAYTOIOYAQY O®IAIQ 9 HPAKAHZ

147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH \ 001 HPAKAHZ

167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ

147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK

155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK

162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH @ 2005 MAKEAONIK

158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI

161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO® ABET 2003 KAO GEPMAI

- ANAPQN (25) 26/11/2017 Anoy.
6
AM E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS

2004 NO KQNZTAN 18:28.58
2004 NO KQNZTAN 19:03.38

119963 1995 APHX

162142 2005 MAOK

132612 AA NHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 MAOK

139699 XA PrIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/ 1999 MAOK

144124 T TZHZ T'EQPIIOx 2000 MAOK

128733 XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOX 1995 HPAKAHZ

135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ

157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ

160490 NAZIPHZ AAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ

160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ

163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ

163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ

162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK

157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI

157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI

158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI

158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX 2004 NEAMNOAH
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